Dijual Apartment Residence 8 3 BR

JI. senopati no 8

Rp. 7,850,000,000

Deskripsi

LA(0014)

Detail Properti

Fitur

Tipe Bangunan
Luas Bangunan
Kamar Tidur
Kamar Mandi
Garasi

Sertifikat

Fasilitas

Keterangan
Apartemen
180

3

3

1

SHM

Air Conditioning,Balkon,Kolam Renang,TV,Dapur,CCTV,Keamanan
24jam



